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City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope:
1/1/2011 to 1/31/2011

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Scope of Work

*

ACCESSIBLE RAMP
ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER

CHANGE OF U

SE

COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL ADDITION

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION
HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM
HOUSE MOVE/OVERSIZE LOAD

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

NEW RESIDENCE
NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN

PLUMBING

PORCH / COVERED PORCH
PORTABLE STRUCTURE

PURITIES

REPAIR DAMAGE
REPAIR DAMAGE
REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SIDE SEWER

ADDITION
GARAGE
REMODEL

SPRAY BOOTH

STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT

TANK

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES

WALL SIGN
WATER SERVI

CE
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Total Value

$200.00
$15,000.00
$100,000.00

$126,295.64
$2,624,890.16

$8,982.00

$47,900.00

$4,000.00

$2,201,180.88
$534,272.77

$13,566.00
$60,000.00

$275,949.00
$8,000.00
$98,500.00
$25,797.14
$282,222.55
$22,036.20
$8,861.71

$24,000.00

$8,000.00



City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope 04-Feb-11 03:14 PM

Permit Type: *
Scope:

1/1/2011 to 1/31/2011
Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value
Grand Totals 198 $6,489,654.05

*
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