Permit Type: *
Scope: *

1/1/2011 to 1/31/2011

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	ACCESSIBLE RAMP	1	\$200.00
CNST	ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER	1	\$15,000.00
CNST	CHANGE OF USE	1	\$100,000.00
CNST	COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING	1	
CNST	COMMERCIAL ADDITION	2	\$126,295.64
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	23	\$2,624,890.16
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	11	
CNST	DECK	1	\$8,982.00
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	5	
CNST	GRADE & FILL	1	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	7	\$47,900.00
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	18	
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION	1	
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM	1	\$4,000.00
CNST	HOUSE MOVE/OVERSIZE LOAD	3	
CMEC	MECHANICAL	20	
CNST	MECHANICAL	8	
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	8	\$2,201,180.88
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	2	\$534,272.77
CPLU	PLUMBING	14	
CNST	PORCH / COVERED PORCH	1	\$13,566.00
CNST	PORTABLE STRUCTURE	2	\$60,000.00
CNST	PURITIES	1	
CRAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	5	\$275,949.00
CMAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	2	\$8,000.00
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	3	\$98,500.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	5	\$25,797.14
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	4	\$282,222.55
CNST	RESIDENTIAL GARAGE	1	\$22,036.20
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	1	\$8,861.71
CNST	SIDE SEWER	4	
CNST	SPRAY BOOTH	1	\$24,000.00
CNST	STREET USE	3	
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	2	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT	1	
CNST	TANK	1	\$8,000.00
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	21	
CNST	WALL SIGN	7	
CNST	WATER SERVICE	4	

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

J

04-Feb-11 03:14 PM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

1/1/2011 to 1/31/2011

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value

Grand Totals 198 \$6,489,654.05